## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICTI P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

990

330

660

1320

1650

1980 2310

· WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section SHEA PETROLEUM HALLWOOD SAN Township .31 JUAN Unit Letter R.13Ν. <u>NMPM</u> WEST Location of Well: 1849 SOUTH line feet from the line and feet from the Dedicated Acreage: Producing Formation 320.30 Acres 5809 mumm FRUITANO COM 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc.? If answer is "yes" type of consolidation No. If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information consained herein in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Term ZI KEVIN E Date SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION SEC. 3 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of 2628.12 actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed 1849' 1992 OCT Signature & Profession? 1489 ш 00-41 Certificate 2702.04 N 89-05 W 1000 1500 2640 2000

	State of New Mexic	Form C-103 Revised 1-1-89		
Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate District Office	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department		Reamon 1.1.02	
LISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088		WELL API NO. 30-045-28793	
DISTRICT II F.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210	Santa Fe, New Mexico 87	7504-2088 /	5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE FEE X	
I)ISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410			6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.	
SUNDRY NOT	ICES AND REPORTS ON WELL	S		
( DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PR DIFFERENT RESE (FORM (	OPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OF RVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMO-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	111 200 21011 1011	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name	
1. Type of Well: OIL OAS WELL X	OTHER	0'Shea 3		
OIL WELL WELL (COTHER)			8. Well No.	
Hallwood Petroleum, Inc.			9. Pool name or Wildcat	
Address of Operator P.O. Box 3781	11 Denver, CO 80237		Basin Fruitland Coal	
		Line and1546	Feet From The West Line	
3	Township 31N Ran	ge 13W	NMPM San Juan County	
Section Section	10. Elevation (Show whether D 5809 GR	F RKR RT. GR. esc.)	<i>\( \( \( \( \( \( \) \) \)</i>	
	///// 3809 GK	, 5000 KD	lenort or Other Data	
11. Check	Appropriate Box to Indicate N	ature of Nouce, N	SSEQUENT REPORT OF:	
NOTICE OF IN	ITENTION TO:		ALTERING CASING	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK		
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS X	COMMENCE DRILLIN	G OPNS.  PLUG AND ABANDONMENT	
PULL OR ALTER CASING		CASING TEST AND C	EMENT JOB	
		OTHER:		
OTHER:		d aire partinent dates incl	luding estimated date of starting any proposed	
<ol> <li>Describe Proposed or Completed Opwork) SEE RULE 1103.</li> </ol>	erations (Clearly state all persusent aetaus, an	a give periment dates, but	luding estimated date of starting any proposed	
_	ation of the above refer			
Unit Lette	$\operatorname{er} \underline{G}$ : 1489 feet from	the South lin	e and 1849 feet from the West line	
Section 3	3, Township 31N, Range 13	W, San Juan Co	unty DECENT	
Change the ele	evationto 5809 GR.	OEIVE	OCT1 4 1992	
	90	T 2 <b>8</b> 19 <b>92</b>	OIL CON. DIV.	
	OIL:	CON. DIV.	,	
	is true and/complete to the best of my knowledge an			
I hereby certify that the information above	13 year anyonnyan a ary grant -	m n Nestern	Division DATE10/8/92	
SIGNATURE ALL TO		Drlg & P	rod Supr. (303)850-6	
TYPE OR PRINT NAME Kevin	Ø'Connell ′		TELEFICIAL INC.	
(This space for State Use)			007 33 1992	
	TSurl 1	THE DEPUTY COLS GE	DATE DATE	
APPROVED BY				
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:				

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

000) Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	All Distances must be	from the outer boundaries of the		Well No.				
	TROLEUM	ÖSHEA	County	2-35				
	T.31 N.	R.13 W.	<sub>NMPM</sub> SA					
Actual Footage Location of Well:	OUTH line and	1546	feet from the WES	line Dedicated Acreage:				
Ground level Elev. Producing F	ormation /	Pool / Land	A. Es.L	> 2 0. 3 C Acres				
1. Online the arreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.								
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).								
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc.?    Yes   No   If answer is "yes" type of consolidation								
Yes No If answer is "yes" type of consolidated. (Use reverse side of  If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if neccessary.  No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise)  No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been approved by the Division.								
No allowable will be assigned to to until a non-standard unit, elimin	he well until all interests have t nating such interest, has been a	peroved by the Division.						
			I here	ATOR CERTIFICATION by certify that the information rein in true and complete to the owledge and belief.				
			Signature Printed Name	ki Shuly Sheely				
		OCT 07 1992	Position Sr. Eng Company	gineering Techncian				
	SEC. 3	OIL CON. DI	V Date Septem	per 18, 1992 EYOR CERTIFICATION				
2628.12'		DEGEIVE N SEP2 3 1992	on this plant actual sur	ertify that the well location shown at was plotted from field notes of veys made by me or under my and that the same is true and				
1546'		OIL CON. Div	belief.	the best of my browledge and ON A. RUSH eyed MEXO 1992				
-41 E			Signature Profession	ROVA RUSHE				
N 89-02 W	2702.04'		Cenifical	Na. 8894				
0 330 660 990 1320 1650	1980 2310 2640	2000 1500 1000	500 0					



